Exit and Emergency
Distribution Grade Catalog Sure-Lites
COOPER LIGHTING SOLUTIONS     All-Pro Exit & Emergency Lighting2
SAMPLE NUMBER: APX6R, APX6G, APX6RBK, APX6GBK, APX7R, APX7G, APX7RBK, APX7GBK
Series Battery Face Options Letter Colors Housing Color
APX = All-Pro exit 6 = no battery ( AC only )
7 = nickel cadmium battery
_ = Universal R = red (while supplies last)

Optional remote capacity to drive 2 or 4 LED heads Up to 34 feet of indoor/outdoor
egress coverage
Ordering Information
SAMPLE NUMBER: APXH7R, APXH7G, APXH7RBK, APXH7GBK
Series Remote Heads Powered Battery Face Options Letter Colors Housing Color
APC = All-Pro exit/emergency
combo
 _ = no remote heads
H = two 3.6 V LED heads
7 = nickel
cadmium battery
_ = Universal R = red (while supplies last)
G = green (while supplies last)
RG = selectable red or green
_ = white
BK = black
Series Remote Heads Powered Housing Color
APWR = All-Pro
emergency remote
1 = one LED head
2 = two LED heads
 _   = White
BK = Black
APC
APC_BK
17'
spacing
17'
spacing
APC
17'
spacing
17'
spacing
APC with remote
(Remote not included)
Spacing
operating
temperature
range
10˚to 40˚C
Red/Green Selectable coming soon
COOPER LIGHTING SOLUTIONS     All-Pro Exit & Emergency Lighting4
APELMINI Polycarbonate LED Emergency
The APELMINI is a fully code compliant, compact 5-1/4" x 4-3/4"
polycarbonate LED emergency light. The LED emergency heads
will run for a minimum of 90 minutes. It has an improved design
to reduce installation time with a universal j-box mounting
pattern, 3 conduit entry points and snap fit housing construction.
Certification/Warranty
UL 924 damp location listed
NFPA/NEC/OSHA/CEC code compliant
5-year product warranty
7-year prorated battery warranty
Features Benefits
LED source with nickel cadmium battery Up to 10 years with no maintenance
Adjustable heads Design flexibility
Compact design: 5-1/14" x 4-3/4" Better design aesthetics
Junction box mount and 3 conduit entry points Multiple installation options
Ordering Information
SAMPLE NUMBER: APELMINI
Series Size Housing Color
APEL = All-Pro emergency light MINI = J-box size  _   = White
Spacing
17'